
 
Battery Park City Day Nursery 

2021-2022 School Calendar   
 
 

** Please visit www.bpcdaynursery.com and click on calendar for an online copy** 
 
                             

Monday, September 6, 2021 ----------------------------------------------------------------------- Labor Day -- CLOSED 

Tuesday & Wednesday, September 7 & 8 ---------(closed for children) ------------------------ Professional Day  

Thursday, September 9 ---------------------------------- First Day of School (Noon Dismissal for 3K & 4K) 

Friday, September 10 -------------------------------------------------------------------- Noon Dismissal for 3K & 4K 

Thursday, September 16 --------------------------------------------------------------------------Yom Kippur -- CLOSED 

Monday, October 11 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Holiday - CLOSED 

Tuesday, November 2 ----------------------------- (closed for children) ------------------------- Parent Conferences 

Thursday, November 11 ------------------------------------------------------------------------- Veteran's Day –CLOSED 

Wednesday, November 24 ---------------------------------------------------------------------- CLOSE AT 12:00 NOON 

Thursday & Friday, Nov 25 & 26 --------------------------------------------------- Thanksgiving Holiday – CLOSED 

Friday, Dec. 24 through Friday, Dec. 31--------------------------------------------------- Winter Holiday -- CLOSED 

Happy Holidays to all our children and their families! 

Monday, January 3, 2022 ---------------------------------------------------------------- First Day of Spring Session 

Monday, January 17 ------------------------------------------------------------Martin Luther King, Jr. Day -- CLOSED 

Mon. Feb. 21 - Friday Feb. 25 ------------------------------------- Presidents' Day & Mid-winter Break– CLOSED 

Wednesday, March 16 --------------------- (Nursery closed for all children) ----------------- Parent Conferences 

Thurs. April 14 – Friday April 22 ---------------------------------- Professional Day & Spring Holiday -- CLOSED 

Monday, May 30 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Memorial Day – CLOSED 

Monday, June 20 -----------------------------------------------------------------------Juneteenth Celebrated - CLOSED 

Monday, June 27, 2022 ------------------------------------------------------------------- Last Day of Spring Session 

Tuesday - Thursday June 28 – 30 ---------------------- Snow Make up Days & Staff Development – CLOSED 

Friday & Monday, July 1 & 4 ------------------------------------------------------------ Independence Day – CLOSED 

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 ------------------------------------------------------------------ First Day of Summer Session 

**There will be 4 additional DOE Staff Development days to be determined** 

 

http://www.bpcdaynursery.com/

